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	Teilnehmermeldung 2024
	

	Schüler – Jugend – Junioren - Pokal
	

	1.10. -
	Luftgewehr  
	11.11. -
	Lichtgewehr aufgelegt
	
	

	2.10. - 
	Luftpistole
	11.51. - 
	Lichtpistole aufgelegt
	
	

	
	
	 
	 
	
	

	

	An
	
	Vereinsname:
	 
	Wettkampfleitung
	
	
	

	Sven Vesper
	
	TSB-Vereinsnr.:
	 
	Riedhügel 12
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Verantwortlicher:
	 
	36456
	Barchfeld – Immelborn
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Straße:
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	sven.vesper@t-online
	
	PLZ / Ort:
	 	 
	E-Mail:
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	E-Mail-Adresse:
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Termin:
	29.11.2024 
ab 18:00 Uhr
	Ort:
	Barchfeld – Immelborn
	Meldung bis:
	31.10.2024

	 
	

	Nr.
	Name
	Vorname
	Geburts-jahr
	Kennzahl DSB-SpO
	Altersklasse
	Bemerkung

	1
	 		 	 	 	 
	2
	 		 	 	 	 
	3
	 		 	 	 	 
	4
	 		 	 	 	 
	5
	 		 	 	 	 
	6
	 		 	 	 	 
	7
	 		 	 	 	 
	8
	 		 	 	 	 
	9
	 		 	 	 	 
	10
	 		 	 	 	 
	

	
Ort, Datum:

	 	
Unterschrift:
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